10.

11.

12.

13.

A MEETING OF HEXHAMSHIRE PARISH COUNCIL

WILL BE HELD ON THURSDAY 9" JANUARY 2020 AT 7.30 PM
HEXHAMSHIRE AND DISTRICT PARISH COUNCIL

IN THE MALCOLM CAISLEY MEETING ROOMS, WHITLEY CHAPEL PARISH HALL

AGENDA

7pm Presentation by Jenny Ludman MRTPI on Neighbourhood Plan’s

Apologies for Absence.

Minutes of the meeting of the Parish Council held on Thursday 14" Nov 2019.
Declarations of interest.

Matters Arising

Public Participation

Correspondence

Finance

Matters for discussion with the Unitary Councillor
Planning Application

19/04843/FUl Lee Nook Fm, Agricultural Barn
Highways and Footpaths, BOATS

Broadband

Reports:
Wetlands; Hall; School: Sportsfield/Play Area: Smelting Arches

Any Other Business.



